Coppa Deal Gomme

Orario di partenza di domenica 17 novembre 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 12 BUCHE 2024
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GERARDO

26

24

36

38

15

SuU
XIN

BORTOLUZZI
CRISTINA

DEMO
FABRIZIO

GROSSI
PAOLO

GABETTO
GUIDO

FREDDO
FABRIZIO

ALLISONE
GIORGIO

GOVERNALE
GIORGIO

GOLF DRUENTO

28

13

23

19

23

37

19
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